
WP62.4 Crutchfield Crossroads
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 0.2 Hillsborough Road
0.9 L >.1 Lorraine Street
0.9 R 0.6 Carol Street
1.5 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Road
2.9 R 6.7 Jones Ferry Road
9.6 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Road
11.1 L 4 Chicken Bridge Road
15.1 L 0.7 NC 87
15.8 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
17.2 L 5.7 Henderson Tanyard

Road
22.9 L 0.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill

Road, 1003
23.3 R 4.1 Silk Hope Liberty Road
27.4 R 9.3 Siler City Snow Camp

Road, 1004
36.7 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Road
36.8 L 2.2 Lambe Road
39.1 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Road, 1003
39.9 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Road
41.7 L 2.9 Church Road, SR 2171
44.6 L 6.6 Thom Road
51.2 R 1.6 Buckhorn Road
52.8 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
53.1 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
57 L 0.5 Albert Road
57.5 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
59 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
59.7 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
60.4 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
61.7 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
62.3 L >.1 Williams Street

End of Ride
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